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Thank you for purchasing this product.

Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich fur dieses Produkt entschieden haben.
Nous vous remercions d'avoir acheté ce produit.
La ringraziamo per aver acquistato questo prodotto.
Gracias por haber adquirido este producto.
Bedankt voor uw aankoop van dit product.
Tack for att du kopt denna produkt.
Brnarogapvm 3a nprobpeTeHne aToro npoaykTa.
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DEUTSCH

Specifications

QType: Dynamic type

[ Drive units: @50 mm

[ Input impedance: 25 Q/ohms

[ Sensitivity: 105 dB/mW

[ Maximum input: 1,800 mW

[ Playback frequency: 5-55,000 Hz

[ Weight: 385 g (not including cable)
* Specifications and design are subject to change without notice.

* The headphone housing (“cabinet”) is made using natural wood. As a result, each pair of
headphones has a different color and pattern, for an individual feel that only wood can provide.

* To clean the leather head pad, wipe gently with a soft cloth soaked in commercially available
neutral detergent diluted in lukewarm water.

Technische Daten

QTyp: Dynamischer Typ

[ Treiber: @50 mm

[JEingangsimpedanz: 25 Q/Ohm

[ Empfindlichkei 105 dB/mW

] d Lei f 1.800 mW

[ Frequenzgang: 5-55.000 Hz

[ Gewicht: 385 g (Kabel nicht eingeschlossen)

# Die technischen Daten und das Design kénnen ohne vorherige Ankiindigung geandert werden
Das Kopfhérergehéuse ist aus Naturholz hergestellt. Daher hat jedes Kopfhorerpaar eine andere
Farbe und Maserung; fiir ein individuelles Gefiihl, das nur Holz bieten kann

Reinigen Sie das lederne Kopfpolster vorsichtig mit weichen Tuch und einem handelsiiblichen
neutralen, in lauwarmem Wasser verdiinnten Reinigungsmittel.

*

*
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Spécifications
QType:

Type de dynamique

[J Boites de commande: @50 mm
[JdImpédance d’entrée: 25 Q/ohms
[%] [ Sensibilité: 105 dB/mW
g [J Niveau maximal d’entrée maximal: 1 800 mW
E4 1 Fréquence de lecture: 5-55 000 Hz
§ [ Poids: 385 g (Hors cordon)
B Lesspe 1s et la conception sont st d'étre modifiées sans préavis
% Les écouteurs du casque (“boitier”) sont en bois naturel. Il en résulte que chaque casque

comporte un motif et une couleur unique, pour un ressenti individuel que seul le bois peut fournir.
* Afin de nettoyer le coussinet en cuir, essuyez-le doucement avec un chiffon doux imbibé d'un
détergent commercial neutre dilué dans de I'eau tiéde

Specifiche
A Tipo: Tipo dinamico
[ Unita principali: @50 mm
[JdImpedenza in ingresso: 25 Q/ohms
fe] I Sensibilita: 105 dB/mW
E [dIngresso massimo: 1.800 mW
I=| (Frequenze di riproduzione: 5-55.000 Hz
& Peso: 385 g (Cavo escluso)
< Le specifiche e il design sono soggetti a modifiche senza preavviso.

*

L'involucro della cuffi a (“cabinet”) & realizzato in legno naturale. Come risultato, ogni coppia di
cuffi e presenta motivi e colorazioni diversi, per una sensazione unica che solo il legno puo offrire
Per la pulizia del cuscinetto per la testa, detergerlo delicatamente con un panno morbido
disponibile in commercio imbevuto di detergente neutro diluito in acqua tiepida

*
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Especificaciones

A Tipo:

[dUnidad principal:
[JdImpedancia de entrada:

[J Sensibilidad:

[J Entrada maxima:

[ Frecuencias de reproduccion:
dPeso:

Tipo dindmico

@50 mm

25 Qfohm

105 dB/mW

1.800 mW

5-55.000 Hz

385 g (cable no incluido)

* Las especificaciones y el diseno estan sometidos a cambios sin previo aviso.

%  El alojamiento de los auriculares (“cabinet") esté hecho de madera natural. Como resultado, cada par de auriculares
posee un color y patron distintos, con la sensacion personal que solamente la madera puede proporcionar.

* Para limpiar la almohadilla auricular de piel, pase con delicadeza un pafio suave impregnado en detergente neutro

disponible en comercios diluido en agua tibia.

Technische gegevens
Type:

[ Aandrijfeenhede
[dIngangsimpedan
[ Gevoeligheid:
[dMaximale ingang:

[ Weergavefrequenties:
[J Gewicht:

Dynamisch type
50 mm
25 Q/ohm
105 dB/mW
1.800 mW
5 -556.000 Hz
385 g (snoer niet inbegrepen)

* Specificaties en ontwerp zijn onder voorbehoud van verandering zonder melding.
* De hoofdtelefoonbehuizing (“kabinet”) is vervaardigd uit natuurlijk hout. Hierdoor heeft elke
hoofdtelefoon een verschillende kleur en patroon voor een individueel gevoel dat enkel hout kan leveren

*

Om de lederen hoofdkop te reinigen, gelieve er met een zachte doek om te wrijven die gedrenkt is in

een in de handel

rkriigbaar neutraal schoon

verdund in lauw water.
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SVENSKA

PYCCKUN

Tekniska data

QTyp: Dynamisk typ

dDrivenheter: @50 mm

[dInimpedans: 25 Q/ohm

[dKanslighet: 105 dB/mW

[JMax ineffekt: 1800 mW

[ Frekvenséatergivning: 5-55 000 Hz

QA Vikt: 385 g (exkl. kabeln)

% Ratt till andringar forbehalles.

* Horlurarnas holje (“chassi”) ar tillverkat av naturligt tra. Darfor har varje par horlurar olika farg

*

och monster, en individuell kénsla som bara tré kan férmedla.
Rengdr huvuddynan i lader genom att forsiktigt torka av den med en mjuk trasa som fuktats
med neutralt rengéringsmedel som finns tillgangligt i handeln, utspatt med ljummet vatten.

TexHuveckne XapaKTepucTukun

JTun: AKTUBHbIN

3 Aunamukn: @50 mm

[1BxoaHoe conpoTuenenme: 25 Q/Om

[ YyscTBUTENBHOCTD: 105 dB/mW

a b: 1 800 mW

[ YacToTbl BOCNpON3BEAeHUA: 5-55 000 Hz

[dBec: 385 g (He Bkntoyaa kabesb)

% TexHW4eckne xapakTePUCTUKN U KOHCTPYKTUBHbIE OCOBEHHOCTI MOTYT BbITb N3MEHEHbI 6e3
NPeABapUTE NIBHOrO YBEOMAIEHUA.

%  OyTnAp HaylHVKOB “Kopnyc") caenar 13 HaTypanbHoro Aepesa. B peaynbTaTe Kax/1an napa HayLHMKOB MMEET CBOM,
OTAUSHBIE OT ZIPYTUX N3P UBET M Y30, 4TO CO3AAET MHAMBUAYANIbHYIO aTMOCKHEPY, KOTODYIO MOXET NePeaaTh TONbKO 1EPEBO.

% [L1A TOr0 4TOBbI OYMCTUTS KOXaHbIE aMGYLIOPS, UX CTIEAYET aKKYPATHO POTEPETb MATKOM CANQETKON, CMOYEHHOT B

PACTBOPE TEnNOf 80/ ¥ AOCTYTIHON 8 IPOAGXE HEHTPATBHOT MOOLLEN CPEACTEa
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POLSKI

Specyfi kacja

dTyp: Typ dynamiczny
[J'Stuchawki: @50 mm
[dImpedancja wejsciowa: 25 Q/ohm
[dCzutosé: 105 dB/mW
[dMaksymalna moc wejsciowa: 1800 mW

[ Czestotliwosé odtwarzania: 5-55 000 Hz
[dWwaga: 385 g (bez kabla)

% Dane techniczne oraz projekt moga ulec zmianie bez wczesniejszego uprzedzenia.

% Obudowa stuchawek zostata wykonana z naturalnego drewna. Dzigki temu kazda para
stuchawek ma inny kolor i wzér, zapewniajac wyjatkowe uczucie, ktére da¢ moze tylko drewno.

* W celu wyczyszczenia skorzanej wkiadki do stuchawek wytrzyj delikatnie przy uzyciu migkkiej
szmatki zamoczonej w dostepnym na rynku neutralnym detergencie rozcierficzonym w letniej
wodzie
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